101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

(ml) = men's league stats

Female Eddies
Kaelyn Motts
Linda Luscombe
Andee Persponko
Laura Albertson
Tess Frelick
Rhiannon Keppley
Steph Dilova
Katie Cherba
Jenny Minnick
Krysta Koelzer
Holly Gleisberg
Vanessa Calera
Kris Pulli
Amanda Sheehan
Maddie Rickard
Jamie Richards
Amanda Clark

Male Eddies
Dan Vescovi
Chris Lento
Ron Pulli
Glenn Strattis
Bud Schwarz
Carl Motts, Jr.
Bill Stone

Core/All-Star

Jon Poore

Jarrett Kerns

Mark Rothenberger
Gene Walczak
Sean Murphy (ml)
Curt Hensman
Chase Hensman
Ryan Hensman
Zach Lentchner (ml)
Joseph Carney (ml)
Eric Adiletto

Tim Gluck (ml)
Nick Pigott

Andrew Werkheiser
Mark Cooper
Casey Condron
Keith Keppley

Evan Porter

Chuck Mastrangelo
Gary Thompson
Ronnie Davenport (ml)
Sean Nonemacher
Eric Rosenblum
Eric Stark (ml)

Postions
2B, C
C,2B

OF
C,1B
2B, SS, OF, 3B

C, 2B, EH

OF, C
1B, C, 3B, 2B
OF
1B, C, EH
C

1B, C, 2B

2B, 1B, C

1B, 2B, C

C
P, 2B, 3B
C, 1B, EH, OF

Postions
P, 1B, 2B
EH, C, OF
P, 2B
1B, 3B
P,C, EH
1B, EH, C
2B, OF, C

Postions
P, 3B, SS
1B, EH
3B, P, OF
1B, C, EH, 3B
OF
IF/OF/P
IF/OF
OF
IF
1B, OF, 2B, 3B
OF, 3B, 2B, SS
C, EH, 2B, 3B
OF, 3B, SS, 2B
SS, 3B, 1B, OF
OF
3B, 2B, OF
OF
EH, 1B, 3B
2B, 1B, C
2B, 1B, SS, OF
1B, 2B, P, 3B
SS, 3B, 1B, OF
C,EH
OF, 2B, C

Coed League Lifetime Stats Unless Noted Otherw

G AB R H 1B 2B 3B HR RBI
273 974 311 394 366 16 11 1 200
242 721 160 281 259 22 0O O 147
First Time Starter

22 47 5 8 8 O O O 4
22 62 26 30 23 5 2 0 17
616 1605 533 383 380 3 0 0 176
20 52 21 14 13 1 0 O 9
40 99 16 26 23 1 2 0 15
10 38 12 24 20 4 0 O 7
190 548 130 203 187 14 2 0 93
315 1002 287 275 269 5 1 O 84
326 899 205 226 219 7 O O 102
1075 3159 927 1055 1008 36 8 3 467
382 1131 303 363 338 20 4 1 152
21 71 11 17 16 1 0 O 5
486 1548 532 625 591 27 7 0 250
44 139 58 74 50 7 4 4 49
G AB R H 1B 2B 3B HR RBI
388 1318 580 824 453 215 81 75 664
78 245 78 118 84 20 9 5 78
1141 4021 1952 2559 1835 345 289 90 2003
569 1758 511 1030 895 94 34 7 679
535 1572 415 646 615 25 6 0 264
351 1235 564 806 429 217 92 68 737
222 763 456 504 389 83 22 10 253
G AB R H 1B 2B 3B HR RBI
287 1000 485 632 355 105 26 146 661
231 783 491 548 219 172 60 97 567
32 101 30 56 39 9 3 5 39
475 1502 606 870 537 210 51 72 758
63 222 106 121 60 32 5 24 99
645 1968 629 924 667 184 51 22 600
16 35 14 15 14 0 1 O 6
25 74 34 33 24 7 2 0 18
24 69 32 34 28 3 2 1 13
70 248 57 104 74 18 1 11 77
110 329 92 140 102 28 5 5 98
210 755 261 384 226 79 8 71 346
112 335 115 175 109 39 16 11 153
128 388 144 211 181 22 4 4 75
158 532 275 319 158 72 45 43 281
104 340 150 177 112 30 15 20 114
1242 4377 2560 2951 1420 876 312 343 2403
115 396 216 264 136 56 15 57 279
120 254 26 90 88 2 0 0 39
432 1521 707 887 597 156 77 57 611
5 12 6 5 4 1 0 O 1
233 838 493 572 276 192 56 48 333
182 512 112 224 197 21 5 1 115
38 106 31 46 38 5 2 1 21

AVG
405
390

170
484
239
269
263
632
370
274
251
334
321
239
404
532

AVG
625
482
636
586
411
653
661

AVG
632
700
554
579
545
470
429
446
493
419
426
509
522
544
600
521
674
667
354
583
417
683
438
434



325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

O~NO OIS WN P

Jason Pane

Liam Grob
Jonathan Duchette
Wayne Horger, Jr.
Max Chirkin

Justin Miller

Jared Taylor (ml)
Joe Horchuck
Jimmy Costar
Thomas Ramos
Cameron Meyle (ml)
Bill Shipe

Bryce Hoagey (ml)
Andrew Alexander
Pierre Girin

Jay Muir

Alex Freeman
James McLaughlin
Steve Day (ml)

CJ Motts

Michael Oakes (ml)
Tom Koelzer

Gary Ehly

Josh Owens

Steve Skedzliewski
Tim Frei (ml)

Harry Steglich
Brandon Crockett (ml)
Chris VanLuvanee
Craig Richards
Brayden Richards
Tom Rider (ml)
Andrew Ruhf (ml)
Robert Del Buono
Shane Hanna (ml)
Blake Margot (ml)
Greg Reilly

Alex LaRosa (ml)
Dan McGuckin (ml)
Chase Luxton

Alternates

Aiden Ramos
Cody Runner (ml)
Shawn Hayes (ml)
Derek Muhl

Josh Reed (ml)
Steve Reed (ml)
Liz Sebzda (fe)

OF, 2B
OF, 1B
OF, P
SS, 3B, 2B
EH
3B, SS, OF
OF, 2B
SS, 2B, EH
OF, C
C, 1B, EH
OF, 1B, C
OF, C, EH
OF, 1B, 2B
SS, OF, 1B, C
OF
OF, EH
OF
OF
P, 1B
P
OF, 1B, EH
SS, OF
3B, SS, OF
2B, SS, 1B, OF
OF, EH, C
SS, 3B, 2B, 1B
P, OF, EH
OF
OF, EH
OF
3B
P, 1B, 3B, EH
2B, 3B, C, EH
EH, 1B, C, 2B
OF, EH
1B, OF, EH, C
OF
2B, 1B, 3B
2B, 3B, OF
OF, 1B

Postions
1B, OF
OF
SS, OF
C,P,2B, 3B
2B, C, EH
1B, P OF, EH
C, 2B

743

212
399
11
100
114
165
21
25
43
444
54
22
51
309
296
133
58
167
31
246
420
111
83
229
27
138
486
372

577
28

505
62
473
121

292

74
159
3
173
27
13
7

2515 1176 1438

14
771
1282
24
348
398
624
63
71
145
1514
160
71
166
1087
961
488
162
593
88
838
1492
273
230
874
81
447
1741
1304
17
1785
72
10
1938
188
1791
328
22
1044

223
525
4
440
77
45
22

4
273
502
2
164
128
298
20
20
44
753
56
29
67
564
618
299
50
362
30
455
581
60
78
361
21
165
809
615

589
22

941
58
947
112
10
552

56
255
0
96
21
22
4

9
390
715

7
214
182
361

26
30
85
938
74
44
96
655
632
338
61
434
40
544
847
121
114
464
48
185
930
726

838
28

1148
87
1087
135
16
629

123
279
3
197
33
31
2

932 291 140
6 2 1
333 44 8
520 132 43
7 0O O
130 48 14
138 30 9
221 87 22
13 10 3
29 1 O
53 25 1
458 250 90
51 15 5
20 13 6
60 18 9
422 118 49
264 210 81
138 92 38
4 13 1
210 103 44
2r 8 2
233 118 36
593 167 35
102 16 2
9 14 7
253 114 26
33 11 3
126 49 7
429 238 152
469 144 72
4 0O O
710 87 23
28 0 O
3 5 0
560 292 50
70 14 2
643 345 62
92 34 3
16 0 O
394 144 41
94 20 3
152 76 26
1 2 0
154 34 9
27 6 O
21 8 O
2 0 O

75

20

157
52
1
3
71
1
3
111
41
0
18
0
1
246

1128

199
476

173
106
264
26
15
56
819
34
28
67
439
561
331
35
441
25
662
648
64
65
382
29
113
784
404

580

1181
60
455
98

480

93

217

125

20
0

572
643
506
558
292
615
457
579
413
423
586
620
463
620
578
603
658
693
377
732
455
649
568
443
496
531
593
414
534
557
235
469
389
900
592
463
607
412
727
602

552
531
750
448
429
689
91



/ise

SLG BB
447 44
420 47

170 10
629 12
240 318
288 9

313 16
737 1

403 32
281 124
259 143
353 507
348 127
254 6

430 125
727 9

SLG BB
1082 27
698 8
933 211
690 95
434 90
1143 47
866 118

SLG BB
1227 24
1444 34
851 5

931 98
1059 16
648 110
486 5

595 13
638 7

633 13
587 24
917 25
833 22
652 29
1145 25
874 25
1252 206
1316 8

362 31
899 44
500 3

1217 4

504 51
547 4



888 167
929

603 9

775 61
292 2

1023 14
616 21
938 24
667 6

437 4

897 3

1181 102
675 18
1183 1

958 6

983 55
1285 98
1467 6

525 18
1444 31
693 12
1438 23
831 23
527 21
657 8

965 24
840 1

575 34
1037 59
872 83
235 0

574 210
389 14
1700 O

1175 69
574 21
931 88
588 51
727 4

963 49

749 19
918 46
1250 O
566 25
506 6
1000 7
91 2



